7th Western Rodeo

18/03/23 - 19/03/23

18/03/23

#
90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

99

Org Code
KLV ~ WE-STin

KLV ~ WE-ST1B

KLV ~ WE-ST2L

KLV ~ WE-ST3A

KLV ~ WE-ST4M

OPEN WUCMS

KLV ~ BROF

OPEN WURTR

OPEN WUTRA

HEEQR

RECREATIE &

Class

Working Equitation Introduction Style Trail Class (bb)
Walk & Jog

Working Equitation Style Trail Class 1 (beginner)
Beginner

Working Equitation Style Trail Class 2 (amateur)
Amateur

Working Equitation Style Trail Class 3 (advanced)
Amateur

Working Equitation Style Trail Class 4 (master)
Open

Paid Warm Up Cowboy Mounted Shooting
Open

Barrel Racing Open Finals (2 Runs)
Open

Paid Warm Up Ranch Trail
Undefined

Paid Warm Up Trail
Undefined

15:00

15:45

16:00

19:00

20:00

20:00



7th Western Rodeo

18/03/23 - 19/03/23

HEEQR

RECREATIE &
19/03/23
# Org Code Class
0 KLV LONG Longe Line (3y & Under) 09:12
Open
1 KLV WE-LLT Working Equitaton Lead Line Trail 09:15
Walk & Jog
2 KLV HUSMSL Hunter Showms. Leadline
Walk & Jog
3 AQHA 444002 L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle
Novice Youth
4 AQHA 452002 L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation
Novice Youth
5 KLV SMSLLN Showmanship At Halter Leadline 09:30
Youth
6 KLV HMSLLN Western Horsemanship Leadline
Youth
6 KLV PLLLN Pleasure Leadline
Youth
7 KLV SMSGRO Green Showmanship At Halter Open
Open
8 KLV SMSop Showmanship At Halter Open
Open
9 KLV HMSAO Horsemanship Amateur Open
Open
10 KLV HMSB Horsemanship Beginners
Beginner
11 WRAN SSHL3 Showmanship At Halter L3 10:50
L3
12 WRAN SSHL4 Showmanship At Halter L4
L4
13 WRAN SSHL5 Showmanship At Halter L5
L5
14 WRAN SSHL2 Showmanship At Halter L2
L2
15 WRAN SSHL1 Showmanship At Halter L1
L1
16 WRAN WHML3 Western Horsemanship L3 11:30
L3
17 WRAN WHML4 Western Horsemanship L4

L4



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Org
WRAN

WRAN

WRAN

KLV

KLV

KLV

KLV

WRAN

WRAN

WRAN

WRAN

WRAN

KLV

KLV

KLV

KLV

WRAN

WRAN

WRAN

WRAN

WRAN

Code
WHML5

WHML2

WHML1

HSEA

HUSO

WPO

WPW)

WPLL1

WPLL2

WPLL3

WPLL4

WPLL5

THO

THGO

THA

THLLN

[HTL1

[HTL2

[HTL3

IHTL4

[HTL5

Class

Western Horsemanship L5
L5

Western Horsemanship L2
L2

Western Horsemanship L1
L1

Amt Hunt Seat Equitation
Amateur

Hunter Under Saddle Open
Open

Western Pleasure Open
Open

Western Pleasure Walk&jog
Walk & Jog

Western Pleasure L1
L1

Western Pleasure L2
L2

Western Pleasure L3
L3

Western Pleasure L4
L4

Western Pleasure L5
L5

Lunch break

In Hand Trail Open
Open

In Hand Trail Green Open
Open

In Hand Trail Amateur
Amateur

In Hand Trail Leadline
Youth

In Hand Trail L1
L1

In Hand Trail L2
L2

In Hand Trail L3
L3

In Hand Trail L4
L4

In Hand Trail L5
L5

12:15

12:45

13:15
13:45

14:30



41

42

43

44

45

46

47

49

50

51

52

53

54

56

57

58

59

60

61

63

Org
KLV

KLV

WRAN

WRAN

WRAN

WRAN

WRAN

KLV

KLV

WRAN

WRAN

WRAN

WRAN

WRAN

WRAN

WRAN

WRAN

WRAN

KLV

KLV

Code
TO

TA

TRLL1

TRLL2

TRLL3

TRLL4

TRLL5

RTO

RTB

RTRL1

RTRL2

RTRL3

RTRL4

RARL1

RARL2

RARL3

RARL4

RARL5

RRO

RRAILO

Class

Trail Open
Open

Trail Amateur
Amateur

Trail L1
L1

Trail L2
L2

Trail L3
L3

Trail L4
L4

Trail L5
L5

Short break

Ranch Trail Open
Open

Ranch Trail Beginners
Beginner

Ranch Trail L1
L1

Ranch Trail L2
L2

Ranch Trail L3
L3

Ranch Trail L4
L4

Short break

Ranch Riding L1
L1

Ranch Riding L2
L2

Ranch Riding L3
L3

Ranch Riding L4
L4

Ranch Riding L5
L5

Ranch Riding Open
Open

Ranch Rail Open
Open

Short break

15:00

15:15

16:45

17:30



65

66

67

68

70

71

73

74

75

76

100

101

Org
WRAN

WRAN

WRAN

WRAN

WRAN

WRAN

KLV

KLV

WRAN

WRAN

KLV

KLV

Code
RENL1

RENL2

RENL3

RENL4

SUPL1

SUPL2

SUPO

WRO

RIDL1

RIDL2

RARO

WORHO

Class

Reining L1
L1
Reining L2
L2
Reining L3
L3
Reining L4
L4

Super Horse L1
L1

Super Horse L2
L2

Superhorse Open
Open

Western Riding Open
Open

Western Riding L1
L1

Western Riding L2
L2

Ranch Reining
Open

Working Ranch Horse Open (k.k.)
Open

18:30



